Velikosti
ARENA

VYSKA

Hrudnik

Prsa

Pas

Boky

163

70

75

58

87

D30

32

165

75

80

63

88

D32

34

166

80

85

65

90

D34

36

Xs

168

85 a0 85 100 105

g0 95 100 105 110

To 75 80 83 90

95 100 105 M0 115

D3 D38 D40 D42 D44

36 40 42 44 46

] M L XL XXL

110

112

g5

120

Dd4s

45

XXL

120

100

125

D4g

50

XXL

125

105

130

D50

22

D52

54

Pfi vybéru
spravne velikosti
se orientujte
podle obvodu
pfes prsa.



